

DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:	2020-0654	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Action
File created:	6/10/2020			In control:	Board of Commissioners
On agenda:	11/10/2020			Final action:	
Title:	Commission District(s): All LB - Invitations No.19-101147 for Pump Repair Services (Annual Contract with Two (2) Options to Renew): for use by the Department of Watershed Management (DWM). The contract consists of the purchase of services repair pumps at various wastewater treatment plants. Recommend award to the lowest, responsive and responsible bidders: Goforth Williamson, Inc. and Cole Technology, Inc. Total Amount Not To Exceed \$1,210,000.00.				

Indexes:

Attachments: , , , ,

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/10/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	approved substitute	Pass
11/3/2020	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for approval.	Pass
10/27/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
10/20/2020	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
10/13/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
10/6/2020	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
9/22/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
9/15/2020	1	PWI-Public Works & Infrastructure Committee	recommended for deferral	Pass
9/8/2020	1	Board of Commissioners	deferred to the next meeting	Pass
9/1/2020	1	Committee of the Whole	Accepted to the BOC agenda and assigned	